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Hacksjön Finest Halloween (ish) - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 586.7241 8. Ariel Ramirez -Open - U SWE

2 99.37 583.0344 12. Robert Bengtsson +Open - U SWE

3 89.81 526.9585 33. Stefan Annell +Open S U SWE annell

4 87.38 512.6737 43. Jan Mattsson +Open SS U SWE janm

5 75.29 441.7725 228. Joakim Rudensten +Open S U SWE jr528swed

6 55.29 324.4260 189. Don Plomo Helin -Open S U SWE donplomo
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Hacksjön Finest Halloween (ish) - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 559.3028 10. Kim Tjärnberg -Standard - U SWE kimtjarnberg

2 93.88 525.0827 262. Henke Nilsson +Standard S B SWE htt

3 91.03 509.1457 184. Henrik Hjelte +Standard - U SWE cetre

4 87.54 489.6119 163. Sandra Arbinger +Standard L U SWE bilbo

5 86.59 484.3143 294. Micke Olander +Standard S U SWE lander

6 84.19 470.8745 218. Henrik Grip +Standard - U SWE henkgriffin

7 78.54 439.2645 13. Jonny Arbinger -Standard S U SWE binge

8 75.20 420.5919 103. Peter Stavling +Standard S C SWE peter997s

9 72.25 404.0880 283. Patrick Jansson +Standard S U SWE trident

10 56.65 316.8548 247. Anton Wallin -Standard - U SWE

11 33.88 189.5102 120. Johan Bergh +Standard - U SWE racenordic
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Hacksjön Finest Halloween (ish) - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 598.0798 41. Håkan Wiren -Production S U SWE torgaso

2 92.70 554.3988 214. Vincent Hörnsten -Production - U SWE vikingr

3 86.37 516.5568 275. Peter Söderberg -Production - U SWE psod

4 75.60 452.1510 26. Tom Sundlöf -Production - U SWE

5 74.50 445.5920 32. Robin Hellström -Production - U SWE blomman

6 72.54 433.8571 274. Erik Fjellström -Production - U SWE

7 71.06 424.9785 177. Jon Hagstad -Production - U SWE hagge

8 70.64 422.4972 83. Peter Eriksson -Production - U SWE ekovrajz

9 67.60 404.3200 200. Jonas Qvarfordt -Production - U SWE gosta

10 66.83 399.6696 285. Ingemar Lundgren -Production - U SWE torshammare

11 66.62 398.4504 126. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

12 65.31 390.6186 24. Maximillian Berg Molin -Production - U SWE mamo

13 64.97 388.5679 96. Olle Sjölin -Production - U SWE

14 64.18 383.8501 21. Micke Lindblom -Production - U SWE

15 63.58 380.2410 208. David Lindgren -Production S U SWE dejvid

16 62.34 372.8517 252. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

17 62.27 372.4299 209. Tomas Källsen -Production - U SWE

18 62.23 372.1965 195. Anders Baer -Production - U SWE awb

19 60.11 359.4902 215. Izabell P -Production - U SWE

20 59.42 355.3605 220. Stefan Thylander -Production - U SWE

21 59.31 354.6959 255. Mattias T -Production - U SWE underlord

22 58.93 352.4537 248. Lukas Mattsson -Production - U SWE glader

23 58.88 352.1592 270. Thomas Stenberg -Production - U SWE tst

24 58.41 349.3599 7. Christofer Björkvall -Production S U SWE jcb

25 57.45 343.5800 16. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

26 57.26 342.4504 221. Frank Hammar -Production - U SWE

27 53.82 321.9163 69. Daniel Fili -Production S U SWE

28 53.38 319.2482 19. Adam Goding -Production - U SWE adampadam

29 53.32 318.9103 232. Martin von Arnold -Production - U SWE marnold

30 52.09 311.5225 207. Jens Forsgren -Production - U SWE yeren

31 51.28 306.6673 187. Conny Chow -Production SS U SWE konta

32 50.02 299.1520
249. Felix Kling Von

Schmalensée
-Production J U SWE

33 49.99 298.9807 224. Ella Olsson -Production L U SWE ella

34 47.90 286.4790 17. Marcus Lindell -Production - U SWE

35 46.80 279.8815 105. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

36 45.30 270.9593 229. Peter von Zeipel -Production S U SWE

37 45.17 270.1495 227. Torbjörn Gebrat -Production S U SWE elperegrino
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

38 45.15 270.0256 4. Henrik Persson -Production - U SWE

39 44.68 267.2316 190. Martin Fridholm -Production - U SWE obi

40 43.72 261.5001 74. Marko Petronijevic -Production - U SWE pucilo

41 40.02 239.3595 212. Susanne Stålarm -Production L U SWE stalis

42 39.19 234.4004 18. Matheo Chow -Production J U SWE

43 38.51 230.3236 29. Daniel Ying -Production - U SWE

44 34.19 204.4682 55. Maria Fili -Production L U SWE

45 31.29 187.1338 290. Christian Sandström -Production - U SWE kockosbollen

46 31.28 187.0604 260. Sandra Börjesson -Production L U SWE

47 29.74 177.8678 203. Barbara Nilsson -Production L U SWE barbis

48 26.95 161.1710 51. Ava J -Production - U SWE

49 12.10 72.3769 265. Linda Lorentz -Production L U SWE
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Hacksjön Finest Halloween (ish) - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 610.6883 284. Ted Åhlenius -Production Optics - U SWE ted

2 95.84 585.2779 197. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

3 89.32 545.4922 23. David Levin -Production Optics - U SWE spislucka

4 88.78 542.1949 34. Jiro Nihei -Production Optics S U SWE zatoichi

5 87.06 531.6488 293. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U NOR bombom

6 86.88 530.5445 101. Mikael Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE mickemuz

7 84.76 517.6491 175. Johan Hansen -Production Optics S M SWE hansen

8 77.98 476.2088 1. Von Batti -Production Optics - U SWE vonbatti

9 77.17 471.2431 53. Luis Soler -Production Optics - U SWE luyazami

10 76.66 468.1742 156. One-Eyed Jack -Production Optics - U SWE ripper

11 72.97 445.6044 77. Erik Bjalkvall -Production Optics - U SWE 3gunner

12 72.22 441.0616 137. Catalin Popelca -Production Optics - U SWE

13 70.03 427.6582 35. Joakim Östby -Production Optics - U SWE ostby228

14 65.33 398.9606 151. Daniel Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

15 62.29 380.3814 44. Johan W -Production Optics - U SWE

16 61.07 372.9696 46. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

17 58.00 354.2112 50. Ji-Ung Um -Production Optics - U SWE mrchampagne

18 54.29 331.5635 47. Joakim Bexar -Production Optics - U SWE bej

19 54.20 330.9740 54. Rolf Häsänen -Production Optics S U SWE

20 50.22 306.6589 39. Tobias Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

21 50.20 306.5960 253. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

22 48.67 297.2185 20. Linda Påhlman -Production Optics L U SWE linda

23 48.14 293.9773 222. Alexis Dimocas -Production Optics - U SWE dynamis

24 45.37 277.0682 42. Daniel Ädel -Production Optics - U SWE adel

25 42.60 260.1514 202. Anders Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE donalfonso

26 42.53 259.7150 37. Tomas Hallberg -Production Optics - U SWE

27 41.41 252.8701 201. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

28 39.83 243.2464 158. Tomas Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE lunkan01

29 39.50 241.2048 139. Niklas Holmlund -Production Optics - U SWE

30 35.42 216.3177 276. Theresia Sofia Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE

31 16.19 98.8537 147. Uma NN Falk -Production Optics L U SWE uma18

DQ 15. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 30. Björn Bylund -Production Optics - U SWE okej



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 18:03

Hacksjön Finest Halloween (ish) - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 585.2779 197. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

2 92.64 542.1949 34. Jiro Nihei -Production Optics S U SWE zatoichi

3 90.84 531.6488 293. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U NOR bombom

4 88.45 517.6491 175. Johan Hansen -Production Optics S M SWE hansen

5 63.73 372.9695 46. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

6 56.55 330.9738 54. Rolf Häsänen -Production Optics S U SWE

7 52.38 306.5960 253. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

8 44.45 260.1514 202. Anders Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE donalfonso

9 43.21 252.8701 201. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

10 41.56 243.2464 158. Tomas Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE lunkan01

11 36.96 216.3177 276. Theresia Sofia Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 15. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE
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Hacksjön Finest Halloween (ish) - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 525.0827 262. Henke Nilsson +Standard S B SWE htt

2 92.24 484.3144 294. Micke Olander +Standard S U SWE lander

3 83.66 439.2645 13. Jonny Arbinger -Standard S U SWE binge

4 80.10 420.5919 103. Peter Stavling +Standard S C SWE peter997s

5 76.96 404.0880 283. Patrick Jansson +Standard S U SWE trident
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Hacksjön Finest Halloween (ish) - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 372.8516 252. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

2 80.19 298.9806 224. Ella Olsson -Production L U SWE ella

3 75.07 279.8816 105. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

4 64.20 239.3594 212. Susanne Stålarm -Production L U SWE stalis

5 54.84 204.4683 55. Maria Fili -Production L U SWE

6 50.17 187.0603 260. Sandra Börjesson -Production L U SWE

7 47.70 177.8678 203. Barbara Nilsson -Production L U SWE barbis

8 19.41 72.3769 265. Linda Lorentz -Production L U SWE
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Hacksjön Finest Halloween (ish) - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 598.0798 41. Håkan Wiren -Production S U SWE torgaso

2 66.62 398.4504 126. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

3 63.58 380.2409 208. David Lindgren -Production S U SWE dejvid

4 58.41 349.3599 7. Christofer Björkvall -Production S U SWE jcb

5 57.45 343.5799 16. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

6 53.82 321.9163 69. Daniel Fili -Production S U SWE

7 51.28 306.6673 187. Conny Chow -Production SS U SWE konta

8 45.30 270.9593 229. Peter von Zeipel -Production S U SWE

9 45.17 270.1495 227. Torbjörn Gebrat -Production S U SWE elperegrino


